RETRA223 - JUNIOR SPLASH-IT-SUIT

RETRA223 JUNIOR SPLASH-IT-SUIT ((ITIE)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©

Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)
Waist Width (B)
Inseam

COLORS:

B em B navy

6/12M
30
35
34
35
29

12/18M
30
35,5
36
35,5
31

B Red

18/24M

30
36,5
38
36,5
33

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

ISOLITE

MAIN FEATURES

80 g/m?

Fabric Information

Breathability rating 5,0009/m2/24hrs
Polyamide 100%

Waterproof and breathable

Isolite lightweight polyamide fabric
Special Features

Taped seams

Durable water repellent finish
Thermoguard insulation

Fleece lining to body and hood
Grown on hood

Elasticated waist and cuffs

Reflective trim

Country Of Origin:

Myanmar
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24/36M 36/48M 48/60M
30 30 30
38 39 40
40 42 44
38 39 40
37 41 45

60/72M
30
41
48
41
49
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