# RETRA223 JUNIOR SPLASH-IT-SUIT Outlet





ISOLITE

# MAIN FEATURES

80 g/m<sup>2</sup>

### **Fabric Information**

Breathability rating 5,000g/m2/24hrs

Polyamide 100%

Waterproof and breathable

Isolite lightweight polyamide fabric

#### **Special Features**

Taped seams

Durable water repellent finish

Thermoguard insulation

Fleece lining to body and hood

Grown on hood

Elasticated waist and cuffs

Reflective trim

### **Country Of Origin:**

Myanmar





# SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	6/12M	12/18M	18/24M	24/36M	36/48M	48/60M	60/72M
Pcs./€	30	30	30	30	30	30	30
Chest Width (B)	35	35,5	36,5	38	39	40	41
Sleeve Length (C)	34	36	38	40	42	44	48
Waist Width (B)	35	35,5	36,5	38	39	40	41
Inseam	29	31	33	37	41	45	49

### COLORS:

Jem Navy Red

16 Jul 2025 05:22:29 Page 1 of 1